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M
Date.......Apr.iU7/.201.7.

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (April 4, 2017) submitting pursuant to
resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for
appointment to the civil sen/ice positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Fleet Services Serviceperson fEntrancel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Ron Mcquiston
Mark Hallem
Richard Nutting
Jeremy Smith
Kyle Lampkin
Elton Bishop
Dave Doland
Jamie Riemenschneider
Matthew Schooley
Jeffrey Behle
Andy Coffman
Roland Brown
Paul Anderson
Norman Banks
Nicholas Gibbs
Caleb Sundt
Brent Garrett

Surveyor fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Geoffry Tinker
Chad Asberry
Marvin Schneider
Lev Dzhepko
Wadea Hanna
Tyler Irlmeier
Ron Shewmaker
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Painter fEntrancel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Eric Echterling
Jayson Cromer
Terry Long
Mark Reid
Mike DeMoss
Juan Pablo May Mitchell
Brian Agee
Scott Aronson
Ron Bougher
James George
Shane Leavens
Rick McNew
Joshua Smith
Ron Smith
Jasen Powell
Jeremy Frakes
Ryan Gripp

18 Richard McGinn
19 Mark Burns
20 David Beeman
21 Kyle Goodwin
22 Nicholas Keubler
23 Kevin Manship
24 Cody McDaniel
25 Mario Pecuvcic
26 Terry Knoke
27 Scott Nelson
28 Wilbert Amling
29 AndyHildreth
30 James Mart
31 Michael McMullin
32 Perry Mila
33 Larry Warren

til

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTORGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS

MOTION CARRIED

NAYS

Moved by

PASS
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.]

ABSEN1

itOVED

layor

to receive and file

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

City Clerk


